Evaluate: MAX6870–MAX6875MAX6870 Evaluation Kit/
Evaluation System
General Description
The MAX6870 evaluation system (EV system) consists of a
MAX6870 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim CMAXQUSB
command module. The MAX6870 EEPROM-configurable,
multivoltage supply sequencer/supervisor monitors sev-
eral voltage-detector inputs, two auxiliary inputs, and four

MAX6870EVKIT 1 MAX6870 evaluation kit
CMAXQUSB 1 Command module
Ordering Information
Parts List
Component List
The MAX6870 EV software is designed for use with the
complete EV system MAX6870EVCMAXQU (includes
CMAXQUSB module together with MAX6870EVKIT).
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX6870–MAX6875MAX6870 Evaluation Kit/
Evaluation System
Quick Start
Required Equipment
Before you begin, the following equipment is needed: